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Torstein - Nils Sverre
Tor - John Inge
@ystein - Rune

Kjell - Nils

Stig Rune - Hans Herman

Mariusz - Sjur
Herman - Olav

Kai - Svein

Anders - Kjell Inge
Svein - Magnar/Ernst
Torbjgrn - Arnstein
Jo Tore - Ole Stian
Willy - Gullet/Olav B.
Kjell - Arvid/Kjell
Oddstein - Ilvar

Arnt Ola - Adelheid
Bjarte m/makker

Jo Ketil - Ole Herman
@yvind-Merethe
Geir Arne - Magnar
Jan Frode - Lena
Jermund - Arvid

Sum
234,5
211,6
201,8
198,4
176,8
175,7
164,9
157,5
155,5
148,2
141,1
116,4
102,8

96,1

91,8

51

49,5

44,9

Kveld 1 Kveld 2

60,4
50,5
56,8
40,1

54,2

43,8
52,3

42,1

50

51
49,5

60,5
48,1
52,9
58,3
66,6
55,1
33,8
48,5
50,5
47,5
49,8
42,1
51,3
46,1
43,7

44,9

47,5

Kveld 3
55,6
52,2
46,7
55,6
52,2

46,3
56,7
57,8
55,9
47,8
32,2
51,5

52,6
44,8

Kveld 4
58
60,8
45,4
44,4
58
66,4
41

47,2
44,8
43,5

48,1

44,4
50,6
47,2

Kveld 5

Kveld 6

Kveld 7

Kveld 8



